
$5,200

1133 102ND ST, BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL,
33154
https://ritterproperties.com

Experience luxury living in this beautiful and bright 2BR/2BA
FURNISHED corner unit. This move-in-ready home boasts high-
end finishes, including stainless steel appliances, in-unit
washer/dryer, and impact-resistant windows and doors. The
spacious master suite features a walk-in closet and ensuite bath
with separate shower. Enjoy entertaining on the expansive
terrace, plus two covered parking spaces and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Pending

• 1368 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1368 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE PALMS CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option,12
Months,Short Term Lease

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company

GarageSpaces: 2 UnitNumber: 601

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 6

MLS ID: A11730061

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Other Year built: 2018

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: THE PALMS
CONDO

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central, Other

Parking: Assigned, Covered, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Fire Sprinklers, First
Floor Entry, Split Bedroom, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers,
Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced,
Intercom In Lobby

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Ice Maker, Microwave, Other
Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact
Glass, Blinds, High Impact Windows,
Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony, Other PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


